

Part number:

POS	DESCRIZIONE	DESCR_ENG	QTA	CODICE
1	SEEGER FORO Ø62 SP.3 UNI 7438	HOLE SEEGER Ø62 SP.3	1	421105000
2	LAMELLA ACCIAIO SP.2,3 (GR-FN)	STEEL DISC (GR-FN)	2	294180700
3	DISCO SINTER.SP.1,5 (GR-FN)	SINTERED DISK SP.1,5 (GR-FN)	8	294180800
4	LAMELLA ACC. SP.0,8 (GR-FN)	STEEL BLADE	8	294180600
5	FLANGIA RUOTA GR 200/98	RING GEAR WHEEL	1	02231000
6	ANTIESTRUSIONE FLUORIEN T-2683	ANTIEXTRUSION FLUORIEN T-2683	1	415068900
7	OR 2-152 N 741-75 (PARKER)	O-RING 2-152 N 741-75 (PARKER)	1	406012000
8	OR 2-155 N 741-75 (PARKER)	O-RING 2-155 N 741-75 (PARKER)	1	406015900
9	ANTIESTRUSIONE FLUORIEN T-2684	ANTIEXTRUSION FLUORIEN T-2684 (8-155)	1	415069000
10	OR 2-008	O-RING 2-008	1	406001100
11	PISTONE FRENO	BRAKE PISTON	1	02271022
12	ANELLO GUIDA MOLLE GR100-200 FN DIS	SPRING GUIDE RING GR100-200 FN DIS	1	2030090700
13	DISTANZIALE H=3,8	SPACER H=3,8	1	2010020100
14	SOLARE MOT.RUOTA GR200/98	WHEEL SUN GEAR GR200/98	1	02611007
15	OR 2-155	O-RING 2-155	1	406012200
16	SPESSORE DI RASAM. 52X65X0,1 DIN988	THICKNESS SHIM ADJUSTMENT 52X65X0,1 DIN988	6	427014100
17	SPESSORE DI RASAM. 52X65X0,5 DIN988	THICKNESS SHIM ADJUSTMENT 52X65X0,5 DIN988	1	427014300
18	MOLLA A TAZZA 63X31X2,5	BELLEVILLE SPRING 63X31X2,5	2	416202600
19	FLANGIA MOTORE R.INT.GR200/98 FN	MOTOR FLANGE R.INT.GR200/98 FN	1	02331001
20	TENUTA SINGOLA BV5440 (GNL)	SEAL RING BV5440 (GNL)	1	415068400
21	OR 2-164 (70 SHORE)	O-RING 2-164 (70 SHORE)	1	406023600
22	CUSCINETTO A SFERE 16021 TIPO B	BALL BEARING 16021 TYPE B	2	400004700
23	SEEGER FORO Ø160	HOLE SEEGER Ø160	1	421102400
24	PORTAPLANETARIO GR 200	PLANETARY CARRIER GR 200	1	2030092200
25	OR 2-163	O-RING SEAL	1	406005400
26	VITE TCEI M10X35 12.9 UNI 5931	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X35 12.9 UNI5931	3	410401400
27	TAPPO CIL.CH.17 1/4"	CYLINDRICAL PLUG 1/4" GAS	2	419020500
28	RONDELLA RAME RICOTTA 1/4" UNI6953	SOFT COPPER WASHER 1/4" UNI6953	2	423000300
29	PASTIGLIA SOLARE P6/P9 8.5X16 ERTAC	SUN GEAR PAD P6/P9 8.5X16	1	274200100
30	SATELLITE GR 200 R.7,2	PLANETARY GEAR GR200 R=7.2	3	2030092300
31	RULLINO D.4X17.8 TESTA PIANA	NEEDLE D.4X17.8 TESTA PIANA	54	404003900
32	SPINA PORTAPLANETARI GR 200	PLANETARY CARRIER PIN GR 200	3	2030092000
33	RALLA AS 20X35X0,8	FIFTH WHEEL 20X35X0,8	6	402002700
34	COPERCHIO RUOTA GR 200 '98	WHEEL CAP GR 200 '98	1	02211001
35	SEEGER FORO Ø155	HOLE SEEGER Ø155	1	421104100
36	VITE TCEI M10X30 12.9 UNI 5931	SCREW TCEI M10X30 12.9 UNI 5931	4	410401700
37	MOT.DANFOSS OMRS 100 B25X22 DIN5482	MOTOR OMRS 100 B25X22 DIN5482	1	425045300

GR200 FN 6,2 OMRS100	
DISegnato DA	G Grosso
SCALA	1:1
DATA	31/05/2017
N° DISegno	YGR201FN0006Q11

